

City of Pomona

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-604 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Consent Calendar Status: Passed

File created: 8/21/2018 In control: City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency

to the Redevelopment Agency

Title: Award of Contract with Chandler Asset Management to Provide Investment Services for the City of

Pomona

Sponsors: City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agenc

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Award Investment Contract Chandler.pdf, 2. Attachment 1) Investment Advisor Services RFP 2017-

15.pdf, 3. Attachment 2) Evaluation Results-Investment Services RFP.pdf, 4. Attachment 3) 2018-

2019 Investment Policy.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/10/2018	1	City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency		

Award of Contract with Chandler Asset Management to Provide Investment Services for the City of Pomona